2021 Apr-Jun

Open

Date

6/24/21

6/24/21

6/24/21

6/24/21

6/24/21
6/10/21

6/10/21

6/10/21

6/3/21

6/3/21

6/3/21

6/3/21

5/27/21

5/27/21

5/27/21

5/20/21

5/20/21

5/20/21

5/20/21

Date to

Common

Council

7/20/21

7/20/21

7/20/21

7/20/21

7/20/21
7/6/21

7/6/21

7/6/21

7/6/21

7/6/21

7/6/21

7/6/21

6/15/21

6/15/21

6/15/21

6/15/21

6/15/21

6/15/21

6/1/21

id
Tab

9042
8577
8570

8567

8563
8878

8569

9026
8604
8585

8981
8584

8564

9004
8613

8600

8574

Title of Project

Madison Fire Station 05 Wall Removal
& Improvements

Forster Drive Resurfacing Assessment
District - 2021

Traffic Calming & Arterial Pedestrian
Enhancements - 2021

Melvin Court and Ridgeway Avenue
Resurfacing Assessment District - 2021

Bikeways 2021
Thurber Lift Station Replacement

Helena Street, Jenifer Street, and
Russell Street Assessment District -
2021

Hooker Avenue, Sheridan Drive,
Steensland Drive Resurfacing
Assessment District - 2021

Park Paving 2021

2021 Playground Improvements

Madison Public Library Lighting -
Sequoya

Dearholt Road Assessment District -
2021

Metro Transit Phase 3A - Maintenance
and Driver Facility Improvements

State Street Sidewalk Repairs and North

Park Street Sidewalk and Terrace
Assessment District 2021

Felland Road & Tranquility Trail
Roundabout Assessment District - 2021

Fire Station 10 Retaining Wall
Reconstruction

Sycamore Park Parking Lot Repavement

Madison Public Library Lighting -
Meadowridge

W. Washington Avenue Assessment
District - 2021

Apparent Low Bidder

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

S&L Underground, Inc.

Payne & Dolan, Inc.
No Bids Received

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.
Single Bid - Did Not
Open

S&L Underground, Inc.

J. P. Cullen & Sons,
Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

Single Bid - Did Not
Open

Wolf Paving &
Excavating of
Madison, Inc.
Single Bid - Did Not
Open

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9042
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8577
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8570
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8567
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8563
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8878
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8569
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8565
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9039
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9026
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8604
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8585
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8981
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8584
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8564
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9004
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8613
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8600
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8574

2021 Apr-Jun

Open
Date

5/6/21

4/29/21

4/29/21

4/22/21

4/15/21

4/8/21

4/8/21
4/8/21
4/8/21

4/8/21

4/8/21

Date to
Common
Council

6/1/21

5/18/21

5/18/21

5/18/21

5/4/21

5/4/21

5/4/21
5/4/21
5/4/21

5/4/21

5/4/21

Bid
Tab

8575

8576

7838

8561

8992

8599

8591
8582

8581

8580

8579

Title of Project Apparent Low Bidder

. . Fahrner Asphalt
Bridge Repairs - 2021 Sealers, LL.C.
North Brooks Street, Fahrenbrook Court
and College Court Resurfacing

Assessment District -2021

E. Dean Avenue, Allis Avenue, Seth
Circle and Tyler Circle Assessment
District - 2021

Hillcrest Drive, Standish Court, and
Alden Drive Assessment District - 2021

Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, and Concrete
Pavement Patches, Citywide Installation
and Repair-2021

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

S&L Underground, Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Academy Service
Group, LLC

2021 Parking Garage Maintenance ProAxis LLC
Chip Sealing 2021 - West
Chip Sealing 2021 - East

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks
- Major Streets 2021

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks
- Local Streets 2021

Lakeview Library Lighting Upgrade

Scott Construction Inc.
Scott Construction Inc.

Thunder Road LLC

Thunder Road LLC


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8575
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8576
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7838
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8561
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8992
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8599
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8591
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8582
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8581
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8580
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8579

